
TAMPLARIE PVC

I.D.: 81564553

Data publicarii	11.04.23	Coduri CPV	44221000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.823,52 RON - 3.823,52 RON

Descriere: TAMPLARIE PVC: -USA EXTERIOR ALB = 1 BUC X 1260,50 LEI = 1260,50 LEI -BROASCA = 4 BUC X 75,63 LEI = 302,52 LEI -MANER ALB = 4 BUC X 67,23 LEI = 268,91 LEI -BUTUC = 4 BUC X 58,82 LEI = 235,29 LEI -CONTRAPLACA = 1 BUC X 33,61 LEI = 33,61 LEI -ZAVOR STULP = 2 BUC X 50,42 LEI = 100,84 LEI -USA ANTI FOC = 1 BUC X 1621,85 LEI = 1621,85 LEI TOTAL = 3823,52 LEI
